WESTSIDE FUNDRAISER
6/25/2017
OREGON CITY, OREGON

OPEN AM

Name

1 BREANNE STOUT

2 HANNAH CARLISLE

3 CHEYENNE WESTWOOD

4 MAHRISA PALUCK

5 KANDI HANSEN

6 JESSICA BANNING

7 MINDY HENDRICKS

8 KANDI HANSEN

9 VICKIE WESTWOOD

10 CAITLIN KAUER

KENNA WEST
RACHEL ANDERSON
DANI GRANT
SHAWNA LESLIE
JENNIFER JENKINSON
RACHEL BRUBAKER

OPEN PM

Name

1 HANNAH CARLISLE

2 RACHEL BRUBAKER

3 VICKIE WESTWOOD

4 CHEYENNE WESTWOOD

5 AMANDA MARRIOTT

6 MAHRISA PALUCK

7 CAITLIN KAUER

8 KYM VANBERGEN

9 DANI GRANT

10 JENNIFER JENKINSON

SHAWNA LESLIE
MINDY HENDRICKS
JESSICA BANNING

2500 AM
Name
1 LINDSEY MOUGHLER
2 ALYSSA GREENWOOD
3 KATTIE HOFFMAN
4 ELLIE ARNDT
5 KAYCEE JOSI
6 SHANDIE JOHNSON
7 MARCIE STEWART
8 TJ MILES
9 MICHAELA WEST

2500 PM
Name
1 LINDSEY MOUGHLER
2 MICHAELA WEST
3 KAYCEE JOSI
4 KATTIE HOFFMAN
5 TJ MILES

Horse's Name

PARRTY IN HOLLYWOOD

TK STEALN YOUR MONEY
SCOTCHS BLUE LABEL

COLE HARD CASH

TURBO LOOK

MAYHEGO DASHING "VEGAS"
FX COLOR ME FAMOUS
SKEDADDLE BIANKUS

EASY JUDGE IT "STERLING"
BWJ JETZASTREAKINOVA

SF FRENCHMANS BELLE
CHASIN FUEL

TOYIN WITH DIAMONDS
FLASHEM FIRST "FLASHEM"
BOGIES SECOND CHANCE
SMART ZANOLENA NEAT "NEAT"

Horse's Name

TK STEALN YOUR MONEY
SMART ZANOLENA NEAT "NEAT"
EASY JUDGE IT "STERLING"
SCOTCHS BLUE LABEL

TURBO LOOK

COLE HARD CASH

BWJ JETZASTREAKINOVA
SKEDADDLE BIANKUS

TOYIN WITH DIAMONDS
BOGIES SECOND CHANCE
FLASHEM FIRST "FLASHEM"
FX COLOR ME FAMOUS
MAYHEGO DASHING "VEGAS"

Horse's Name

MY FRIENDS CALL ME CASH
MAX

SHORTYS SPIRIT "CODY"
"FANNY" AMY SMITH

FLY ON MY FIREWATER

TIS

TF FRENCHMANS JUICY
CASHIN RUBY FRITZ "RUBY"
BADGER

Horse's Name

MY FRIENDS CALL ME CASH
BADGER

FLY ON MY FIREWATER
SHORTYS SPIRIT "CODY"
CASHIN RUBY FRITZ "RUBY"

Time

17.409
17.511
17.554
17.993
18.143
18.151
18.171
18.263
18.291
18.381
18.419
18.669
18.925
19.832

no time
no time

Time

17.147
17.641
17.673

17.71
17.984
18.029
18.241
18.315
18.705
19.435
19.952

no time
no time

Time

Time

18.363
18.437
18.666
18.763

18.8
19.161
19.557
20.404
21.019

18.17
18.841
18.855
19.394

20.2

Winnings
$92.80
$76.80
$57.60
$41.60
$28.80
$22.40

Winnings
$83.20
$67.60
$52.00
$36.40
$20.80

Winnings
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$15.00

Winnings
$52.50
$31.50
$21.00



6 ALYSSA GREENWOOD
7 SHANDIE JOHNSON

1000 AM

Name

1 AMANDA MARRIOTT

2 KYM VANBERGEN

3 BEKKIE BOWERMAN

4 DANI GRANT

5 SHERI PHILPOT

6 KRISTEN WHITEHEAD

7 JANET COPHER

8 ALLIE MARKER

9 MARJORIE WELLS

10 SITERRA MAGEE

MCKINZIE ADAMS
TAMARA SCROGGS
MEAGAN TALLMAN
JANESSA WEAVER
JAMIE SUTTER

1000 PM

Name

1 KYM VANBERGEN

2 AMANDA MARRIOTT

3 BEKKIE BOWERMAN

4 JAMIE SUTTER

5 SITERRA MAGEE

6 JANET COPHER

7 TAMARA SCROGGS

8 MCKINZIE ADAMS

9 MEAGAN TALLMAN

10 JANESSA WEAVER

SHERI PHILPOT
ALLIE MARKER
DANI GRANT

5D AM

Name
Division |

1 CASSIE PIERCE

2 BREANNE STOUT

3 HANNAH CARLISLE

4 CHEYENNE WESTWOOD

5 KRISTEN WHITEHEAD
Division Il

1 KATIE PASCOE

2 AMANDA MARRIOTT

3 CATHY LEMKE

4 KYM VANBERGEN

5 SHANNON JONES

6 TANYA LEDBETTER

7 MAHRISA PALUCK

8 KAYLA HEMMERT

9 AUDREY AVERILL

10 KANDI HANSEN

JESSICA BANNING
MINDY HENDRICKS

MAX
TIS

Horse's Name

SLYS JEWEL

WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE
LUCKY GLO STARBUCK
RATATATCAT

SAY LEO IN FRENCH "FROSTY"
PARTY CUZ IM FRENCH "SEEZER"
SHOOT TO FLY "FLY"

POKEY

"GALA"

DASH TO PERFECTION

ALY KAT "ALI"

JUDGES STREAKINSTEEL "STEEL"
BLAZE

LEXIE

HORSE

Horse's Name

WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE
SLYS JEWEL

LUCKY GLO STARBUCK

HORSE

DASH TO PERFECTION
SHOOT TO FLY "FLY"

JUDGES STREAKINSTEEL "STEEL"
ALY KAT "ALI"

BLAZE

LEXIE

SAY LEO IN FRENCH "FROSTY"
POKEY

RATATATCAT

Horse's Name

PHEOBES HOT SALSA
PARRTY IN HOLLYWOOD
TK STEALN YOUR MONEY
SCOTCHS BLUE LABEL
EL RUBIO DINERO "JIMI"

FAMOUS SCARLETT

SLYS JEWEL

JS BABY DANCER

WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE
FRENCHMANS ROYAL GUY
"My"

COLE HARD CASH

IMA GUNSMOKEN HICKORY
EASY KIPPA DASH

TURBO LOOK

MAYHEGO DASHING "VEGAS"
FX COLOR ME FAMOUS

no time

no time

Time Winnings
17.858 $72.00
17.907 $58.50
18.359 $45.00
18.525 $31.00
18.828 $18.00
18.931
18.989
19.173
19.321
19.387
19.445
20.182
20.323
22.111

no time

Time Winnings
17.735 $62.40
17.747 $50.70
17.967 $39.00
18.051 $27.30
18.354 $15.60
19.023
19.059
19.166
19.634
23.102

no time

no time

no time

Time Winnings
17.212 $345.00
17.409 $280.00
17.511 $216.00
17.554 $151.00
17.558 $86.00
17.767 $292.00
17.858 $237.00
17.895 $182.00
17.907 $128.00
17.981 $73.00
17.986
17.993
18.066

18.1

18.143
18.151
18.171



TAMMY BRUSCH
Division Il

1 TANYA LEDBETTER

2 KYM VANBERGEN

3 VICKIE WESTWOOD

4 RAYNA WURDINGER

5 COURTNY BERNARD

6 KATHLEEN SHELTON

7 FAITH LENCIONI

8 TRISHA BYRD

9 DAKOTA MAGDEN

10 BEKKIE BOWERMAN

TAMARA SCROGGS
LINDSEY MOUGHLER
AUDREY AVERILL
CAITLIN KAUER
STORMY GRIFFIN
CAROL WURDINGER
KENNA WEST
CASSIE PIERCE
SITERRA MAGEE
ALYSSA GREENWOOD
SHELBY NICKS
MICHAELA OLIVER
JAQUIE PRESTON
ALICIA MEADORS
JENELLE ARZINO
CHRISTINE CONLEY
CHARLEY INDERMUHLE
TANYA JONES
ANGIE FINLEY
SKYLAR HEERMANN
SALLY ERICKSON
RACHEL ANDERSON
DANI KOELZER
NIKI DAVILA
Division IV

1 ELISHA ZELLNER

2 ELLIE ARNDT

3 JUSTINE HENDRICKS

4 LINDZEY DORAN

5 KAREN RICHTER

5 TRISHA BYRD

7 TAI CASEY

8 DUSTY BOONE

9 PENNY MARSTON

10 MARJORIE WELLS

MARCIE STEWART
KIM SWEEM
JESSICA CAMERON
DANI GRANT
DANI KOELZER
CINDY WESTLUND
KRISTEN WHITEHEAD
LINDSEY GRIFFIN
JANET COPHER
TAYLOR BLACKWELL
ABBY SLUSHER

DECEMBER MOON

CP THURSDAY

SKEDADDLE BIANKUS

EASY JUDGE IT "STERLING"
KAYLEES SMOKIN PLAN
BAYLEE

CAPTAINS HOLDING ACES
CF PERKOLATER

KINGS COUNTY LINE "BRISCO"
LOWRY BLUE GOLD

LUCKY GLO STARBUCK

JP HAPPYLOWRYFIRST "OAKIE"
MY FRIENDS CALL ME CASH
THR JALOLLA GOLD

BWIJ JETZASTREAKINOVA
IMA CIRCUIT JUDGE

TEXAS MISS SPRAT "SPRAT"
SF FRENCHMANS BELLE

IVE GOT SNOW CLASS
"CRITTER"

MAX

DR PEPPERS COLONEL
FANCY

BSR BAD AZ BIANKUS

DC

FILLY GUMBO

ODIE BAR BEACH

TRIPLE CASH PRIZE "CASHEW"
BACK ON MAINLINE

PLAIN JANE

RICKY BOBBY

npy"

CHASIN FUEL

BEDIUNO BID "DUENO"
SKIPPIN N WIN N (IF) "BLITZ"

TURTLE

"FANNY" AMY SMITH
SENORA BOOT JAC
WE GO GIRL

FAME TA CASH "COTTONWOOD"

JSJET ON MONTY "JET"

PICABO LOOK "JANE"

GO SHE ROCKET "409"

BOGIES BEE A DAYJUR

"GALA"

MP POTTERS RED BUG "ZIPPER"
BSR CASHNDASHBIANKUS

KAT

TOYIN WITH DIAMONDS

JS SUPER MONEY "CT"

TOUCH THE STARLIGHT "STELLA"
PARTY CUZ IM FRENCH "SEEZER"

"6 PACK"

SHOOT TO FLY "FLY"

Jw

R GYPSY ROSE "SHORT ROUND"

18.179

18.245
18.263
18.291
18.295
18.316
18.328
18.333
18.348
18.358
18.359
18.362
18.363
18.371
18.381
18.382
18.405
18.419
18.42
18.434
18.437
18.489
18.497
18.523
18.523
18.584
18.593
18.605
18.617
18.645
18.651
18.663
18.669
18.691
18.7

18.761
18.763
18.766
18.804
18.823
18.823
18.834
18.835
18.836

18.84

18.86

18.91
18.918
18.925
18.926
18.927
18.931
18.945
18.989
18.997
19.032

$265.00
$216.00
$166.00
$116.00

$66.00

$239.00
$194.00
$149.00
$104.00
$60.00
$60.00



SHANNA SCHNEIDER
JESSICA CAMERON
KAREN RICHTER
CHRIS NELSON
KAYTIE ZELLNER
ABRIAH ISAAC
LEVI COMERFORD
SHANDIE JOHNSON
ALLIE MARKER
Division V

1 SUMMER HUSTON

2 MAY WOOD

3 SHALAINA WILLIAMS

4 SITERRA MAGEE

5 MARCIE STEWART

6 BEKKIE BOWERMAN

7 KAYLEE FAHLGREN

8 PAIGE PRENDERGAST

9 SHAWNA LESLIE

10 DUSTI DEVORE

CINDY MOORE
KATHY MILLER
BETTY RAMMERMAN
BARBARA SADEWASSER
TJ MILES
GLORIA GOLDMAN
MICHAELA WEST
AMANDA MOSES
JUDY SMITH
JANESSA WEAVER
TAMMIE WEST
CARYN STENBERG
BREANNE WOLFE
JENNIFER JENKINSON
GARY TROTTIER
LAUREN CASSIDY
KATIE PASCOE
TERRIE WHITE
AMY SMITH
CHLOE PETERS
ASHLEY LAWRENCE
SANDEE FOSTER-YANEZ
TORI JOHNSON
RACHEL BRUBAKER
MCKINZIE ADAMS
MEAGAN TALLMAN
BETHANY EFAW
HEIDI YARBOR
HEATHER HOGE
MAKAYLI LAIZURE
SHELBY BARNETT
AMBER MOORE

5D PM
Name
Division |
1 CASSIE PIERCE
2 HANNAH CARLISLE

DOCS NITRO MOONSHINE
BUGS

OAKBRIDGE "WOODY"

FX FIVE OF CLUBS
CASCADE FALLS

JS MORE FUN
DOCANITAS FRENCHMAN
TIS

POKEY

MIS DUALLY DUN

MYSTLE LENA

M

FPG TURBO

TF FRENCHMANS JUICY
LAKOTA LIGHT

HARTS BEDUINO ANGEL
RUGER

FLASHEM FIRST "FLASHEM"
MAJOR DRY PEPOLENA
THE LIVER IS EVIL

SHUGAR SMACKED "FIDDLE"
DODGER

SYBILS MOON

CASHIN RUBY FRITZ "RUBY"
KATIE

BADGER

REMMY

PARKERS CLAIM TA FAME
LEXIE

MODOC CASH "NORMAN"
ELIS DASHING BOOT

TK MONTANA FAME
BOGIES SECOND CHANCE
NATURALLY IM STETSON
CHICKS

JR FAMOUS PLAYER
MISSIN BUGS "RASCAL"
DEVIL DOG ROAD "MARTY"
BROADWAY BJS

AMD POCOS DUCHESS
SKIPPIN ON FIRE "PAMMY"
HORSE

SMART ZANOLENA NEAT "NEAT"
BET

LENAS DRY GUN

HESA HAZELIGHT TOO "ELLIOTT"
KID WAYNE

TMT JET FLY

ZIG

RUGGED DOC LARKIN
JUNOS ROYAL FLUSH

Horse's Name

PHEOBES HOT SALSA
TK STEALN YOUR MONEY

19.054
19.085
19.099
19.115

19.13
19.131
19.148
19.161
19.173

19.294
19.305
19.352
19.363
19.557
19.607
19.697
19.722
19.832
19.964
19.995
20.133
20.2
20.23
20.404
20.568
21.019
21.235
21.588
22.111
23.254
32.892
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

16.971
17.147

$186.00
$151.00
$116.00
$81.00
$46.00

Winnings

$422.00
$281.00



Division Il
1 RACHEL BRUBAKER
2 VICKIE WESTWOOD
3 CATHY LEMKE
4 CHEYENNE WESTWOOD
5 KYM VANBERGEN
6 AMANDA MARRIOTT
7 FAITH LENCIONI
8 SHANNON JONES
9 TERRIE WHITE
10 BEKKIE BOWERMAN
Division Il
1 AMANDA MARRIOTT
2 MAHRISA PALUCK
3 KAYLA HEMMERT
4 TANYA LEDBETTER
5 LINDSEY MOUGHLER
6 GARY TROTTIER
7 CAITLIN KAUER
8 SITERRA MAGEE
9 ALICIA MEADORS
10 KYM VANBERGEN
ANGIE FINLEY
RAYNA WURDINGER
Division IV
1 JESSICA CAMERON
2 MEAGAN TALLMAN
3 TAYLOR BLACKWELL
4 NIKI DAVILA
5 DAKOTA MAGDEN
6 DANI GRANT
7 FAITH LENCIONI
8 KAREN RICHTER
9 CINDY WESTLUND
10 SKYLAR HEERMANN
PENNY MARSTON
CAROL WURDINGER
MICHAELA WEST
ABRIAH ISAAC
Division V
1 DUSTY BOONE
2 JANET COPHER
3 CHRISTINE CONLEY
4 DUSTI DEVORE
5 BEKKIE BOWERMAN
6 CHRIS NELSON
7 JENNIFER JENKINSON
8 ELISHA ZELLNER
9 KAREN RICHTER
10 MAY WOOD
PAIGE PRENDERGAST
KATHY MILLER
BETTY RAMMERMAN
SANDEE FOSTER-YANEZ
SHAWNA LESLIE
AMANDA MOSES
TJ MILES
CHLOE PETERS

SMART ZANOLENA NEAT "NEAT"
EASY JUDGE IT "STERLING"

JS BABY DANCER

SCOTCHS BLUE LABEL

WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE
SLYS JEWEL

CF PERKOLATER

FRENCHMANS ROYAL GUY
MISSIN BUGS "RASCAL"

LUCKY GLO STARBUCK

TURBO LOOK

COLE HARD CASH

IMA GUNSMOKEN HICKORY
CP THURSDAY

MY FRIENDS CALL ME CASH
NATURALLY IM STETSON
BWIJ JETZASTREAKINOVA
FPG TURBO

DC

SKEDADDLE BIANKUS
PLAIN JANE

KAYLEES SMOKIN PLAN

KAT

LENAS DRY GUN

JW

SKIPPIN N WIN N (IF) "BLITZ"
LOWRY BLUE GOLD

TOYIN WITH DIAMONDS
DOCANITAS FRENCHMAN

FAME TA CASH "COTTONWOOD"
TOUCH THE STARLIGHT "STELLA"
RICKY BOBBY

BOGIES BEE A DAYJUR

TEXAS MISS SPRAT "SPRAT"
BADGER

JS MORE FUN

GO SHE ROCKET "409"
SHOOT TO FLY "FLY"

ODIE BAR BEACH

MAJOR DRY PEPOLENA
LAKOTA LIGHT

FX FIVE OF CLUBS

BOGIES SECOND CHANCE
TURTLE

OAKBRIDGE "WOODY"
MYSTLE LENA

RUGER

SHUGAR SMACKED "FIDDLE"
DODGER

SKIPPIN ON FIRE "PAMMY"
FLASHEM FIRST "FLASHEM"
REMMY

CASHIN RUBY FRITZ "RUBY"
BROADWAY BIJS

17.641
17.673
17.691

17.71
17.735
17.747
17.794

17.88
17.942
17.967

17.984
18.029
18.034
18.115

18.17
18.184
18.241
18.254
18.299
18.315
18.364
18.378

18.474
18.476

18.55
18.562
18.649
18.705
18.736
18.785
18.799
18.801
18.819
18.824
18.841
18.889

18.992
19.023
19.057
19.139
19.304
19.351
19.435
19.445
19.494
19.552
19.596
19.646
19.695
19.716
19.952
20.109

20.2
20.267

$298.00
$179.00
$119.00

$271.00
$162.00
$108.00

$243.00
$146.00
$97.00

$189.00
$114.00
$76.00



MCKINZIE ADAMS
TAMMIE WEST
JUDY SMITH
JANESSA WEAVER
SITERRA MAGEE
BETHANY EFAW
JESSICA BANNING
BREANNE WOLFE
SHELBY NICKS

ALLIE MARKER
ALYSSA GREENWOOD
TAMMY BRUSCH
JUSTINE HENDRICKS
MINDY HENDRICKS
SHANDIE JOHNSON
KAYTIE ZELLNER
SHELBY BARNETT
MAKAYLI LAIZURE
JESSICA CAMERON

YOUTH AM

Name
Division |

1 KRISTEN WHITEHEAD
MAHRISA PALUCK
Division Il

1 LINDZEY DORAN
TAYLOR BLACKWELL
KRISTEN WHITEHEAD
Division IV

1 CHEYENNE WEST
KATIE ELLIOTT
HANNAH BLACKWELL
CHLOE PETERS
MAKAYLI LAIZURE
JILLIAN TALLMAN

YOUTH PM

Name
Division |

1 MAHRISA PALUCK
Division Il

1 TAYLOR BLACKWELL
Division Il

1 CHEYENNE WEST
Division IV

1 CHLOE PETERS
HANNAH BLACKWELL
JILLIAN TALLMAN
KATIE ELLIOTT
MAKAYLI LAIZURE

SENIOR AM

Name
Division |

1 CATHY LEMKE
TANYA LEDBETTER
TANYA LEDBETTER

BET

MODOC CASH "NORMAN"
PARKERS CLAIM TA FAME
LEXIE

"CRITTER"

HESA HAZELIGHT TOO "ELLIOTT"
MAYHEGO DASHING "VEGAS"
TK MONTANA FAME

DR PEPPERS COLONEL

POKEY

MAX

DECEMBER MOON

SENORA BOOT JAC

FX COLOR ME FAMOUS

TIS

CASCADE FALLS

RUGGED DOC LARKIN

Z1G

BUGS

Horse's Name

EL RUBIO DINERO "JIMI"
COLE HARD CASH

WE GO GIRL
JW
PARTY CUZ IM FRENCH "SEEZER"

LITTLE TOWN PLAY BOY
HOT ROD

ON CUE

BROADWAY BJS

ZIG

DSL DESIES STAR

Horse's Name

COLE HARD CASH

JW

LITTLE TOWN PLAY BOY
BROADWAY BIJS

ON CUE

DSL DESIES STAR

HOT ROD
ZIG

Horse's Name

JS BABY DANCER
IIMJII
CP THURSDAY

20.286
20.627
21.723
23.102

no time

no time

no time

no time

no time

no time

no time

no time

no time

no time

no time

no time

no time

no time

no time

Time

17.558
17.993

18.804
18.818
18.931

19.953
20.454
20.971

no time

no time

no time

Time

18.029

18.55

19.199

20.267

20.323

24.195

24.66

no time

Time

17.895

17.986
18.245

Winnings

$85.00

$68.00

$56.00

Winnings
$47.00
$42.00
$36.00

$31.00

Winnings

$68.00



VICKIE WESTWOOD EASY JUDGE IT "STERLING" 18.291
TRISHA BYRD KINGS COUNTY LINE "BRISCO" 18.348
Division Il
1 KENNA WEST SF FRENCHMANS BELLE 18.419 $61.00
CHRISTINE CONLEY ODIE BAR BEACH 18.593
TRISHA BYRD JS JET ON MONTY "JET" 18.823
PENNY MARSTON BOGIES BEE A DAYJUR 18.836
Division Il
1 KIM SWEEM BSR CASHNDASHBIANKUS 18.91 $52.00
CHRIS NELSON FX FIVE OF CLUBS 19.115
Division IV
1 CINDY MOORE THE LIVER IS EVIL 19.995 $45.00
BETTY RAMMERMAN DODGER 20.2
BARBARA SADEWASSER  SYBILS MOON 20.23
SENIOR PM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division |
1 VICKIE WESTWOOD EASY JUDGE IT "STERLING" 17.673 $42.00
CATHY LEMKE JS BABY DANCER 17.691
TANYA LEDBETTER CP THURSDAY 18.115
Division Il
1 PENNY MARSTON BOGIES BEE A DAYJUR 18.819 $34.00
CHRISTINE CONLEY ODIE BAR BEACH 19.057
CHRIS NELSON FX FIVE OF CLUBS 19.351
Division IV
1 BETTY RAMMERMAN DODGER 19.695 $28.00
OPEN AVERAGE
OPEN AM OPEN PM
Name Horse's Name Total Time OPENAM OPENPM
HANNAH CARLISLE TK STEALN YOUR MONEY "STEALR" 34.658 17.511 17.147
CHEYENNE WESTWOOD SCOTCHS BLUE LABEL 35.264 17.554 17.71
VICKIE WESTWOOD EASY JUDGE IT "STERLING" 35.964 18.291 17.673
MAHRISA PALUCK COLE HARD CASH 36.022 17.993 18.029
KANDI HANSEN TURBO LOOK 36.127 18.143 17.984
CAITLIN KAUER BWJ JETZASTREAKINOVA 36.622 18.381 18.241
DANI GRANT TOYIN WITH DIAMONDS "GUNNER" 37.63 18.925 18.705
SHAWNA LESLIE FLASHEM FIRST "FLASHEM" 39.784 19.832 19.952
2500 AVERAGE
Name Horse's Name Total Time 2500 AM 2500 PM
LINDSEY MOUGHLER MY FRIENDS CALL ME CASH "JACK" 36.533 18.363 18.17
KAYCEE JOSI FLY ON MY FIREWATER 37.655 18.8 18.855
KATTIE HOFFMAN SHORTYS SPIRIT "CODY" 38.06 18.666 19.394
MICHAELA WEST BADGER 39.86 21.019 18.841
TJ MILES CASHIN RUBY FRITZ "RUBY" 40.604 20.404 20.2
1000 AVERAGE
Name Horse's Name Total Time 1000 AM 1000 PM
AMANDA MARRIOTT SLYS JEWEL 35.605 17.858 17.747
KYM VANBERGEN WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE "STUEY" 35.642 17.907 17.735
BEKKIE BOWERMAN LUCKY GLO STARBUCK 36.326 18.359 17.967
SITERRA MAGEE DASH TO PERFECTION 37.741 19.387 18.354
JANET COPHER SHOOT TO FLY "FLY" 38.012 18.989 19.023
MCKINZIE ADAMS ALY KAT "ALI" 38.611 19.445 19.166
TAMARA SCROGGS JUDGES STREAKINSTEEL "STEEL" 39.241 20.182 19.059
MEAGAN TALLMAN BLAZE 39.957 20.323 19.634



JANESSA WEAVER

5D AVERAGE

Name

Division |

CASSIE PIERCE
HANNAH CARLISLE
Division Il
CHEYENNE

CATHY LEMKE
AMANDA MARRIOTT
KYM VANBERGEN
SHANNON JONES
VICKIE WESTWOOD
MAHRISA PALUCK
KAYLA HEMMERT
KANDI HANSEN
FAITH LENCIONI
Division Il

BEKKIE BOWERMAN
TANYA LEDBETTER
LINDSEY MOUGHLER
KANDI HANSEN
CAITLIN KAUER
RAYNA WURDINGER
ALICIA MEADORS
DAKOTA MAGDEN
ANGIE FINLEY
Division IV

CAROL WURDINGER
NIKI DAVILA
JESSICA CAMERON
SKYLAR HEERMANN
TAYLOR BLACKWELL
KAREN RICHTER
SITERRA MAGEE
DANI GRANT
CHRISTINE CONLEY
PENNY MARSTON
CINDY WESTLUND
DUSTY BOONE
JANET COPHER
ABRIAH ISAAC
Division V

ELISHA ZELLNER
CHRIS NELSON
KAREN RICHTER
MAY WOOD

BEKKIE BOWERMAN
DUSTI DEVORE
PAIGE

KATHY MILLER
SHAWNA LESLIE
MICHAELA WEST
BETTY RAMMERMAN
TJ MILES

AMANDA MOSES
JUDY SMITH

LEXIE

Horse's Name

PHEOBES HOT SALSA
TK STEALN YOUR MONEY "STEALR"

SCOTCHS BLUE LABEL

JS BABY DANCER

SLYS JEWEL

WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE "STUEY"
FRENCHMANS ROYAL GUY

EASY JUDGE IT "STERLING"

COLE HARD CASH

IMA GUNSMOKEN HICKORY

TURBO LOOK

CF PERKOLATER

LUCKY GLO STARBUCK

CP THURSDAY

MY FRIENDS CALL ME CASH "JACK"
SKEDADDLE BIANKUS

BWIJ JETZASTREAKINOVA

KAYLEES SMOKIN PLAN

DC

LOWRY BLUE GOLD

PLAIN JANE

TEXAS MISS SPRAT "SPRAT"
SKIPPIN N WIN N (IF) "BLITZ"
KAT

RICKY BOBBY

JW

FAME TA CASH "COTTONWOOD"
FPG TURBO

TOYIN WITH DIAMONDS "GUNNER"
ODIE BAR BEACH

BOGIES BEE A DAYJUR

TOUCH THE STARLIGHT "STELLA"
GO SHE ROCKET "409"

SHOOT TO FLY "FLY"

JS MORE FUN

TURTLE

FX FIVE OF CLUBS
OAKBRIDGE "WOODY"
MYSTLE LENA

LAKOTA LIGHT

MAJOR DRY PEPOLENA
RUGER

SHUGAR SMACKED "FIDDLE"
FLASHEM FIRST "FLASHEM"
BADGER

DODGER

CASHIN RUBY FRITZ "RUBY"
REMMY

PARKERS CLAIM TA FAME

45.213

22,111

Total Time 5D AM

34.183
34.658

35.264
35.586
35.605
35.642
35.861
35.964
36.022

36.1
36.127
36.127

36.326

36.36
36.533
36.578
36.622
36.673
36.822
37.007
37.009

37.229
37.262
37.392
37.452
37.547
37.608
37.617

37.63

37.65
37.655
37.726
37.827
38.012

38.02

38.206
38.466
38.593
38.857
38.911
39.103
39.318
39.779
39.784

39.86
39.895
40.604
41.344
43.311

17.212
17.511

17.554
17.895
17.858
17.907
17.981
18.291
17.993
18.066
18.143
18.333

18.359
18.245
18.363
18.263
18.381
18.295
18.523
18.358
18.645

18.405

18.7
18.918
18.651
18.997
18.823
19.363
18.925
18.593
18.836
18.927
18.835
18.989
19.131

18.761
19.115
19.099
19.305
19.607
19.964
19.722
20.133
19.832
21.019

20.2
20.404
21.235
21.588

23.102

5D PM

16.971
17.147

17.71
17.691
17.747
17.735

17.88
17.673
18.029
18.034
17.984
17.794

17.967
18.115

18.17
18.315
18.241
18.378
18.299
18.649
18.364

18.824
18.562
18.474
18.801

18.55
18.785
18.254
18.705
19.057
18.819
18.799
18.992
19.023
18.889

19.445
19.351
19.494
19.552
19.304
19.139
19.596
19.646
19.952
18.841
19.695

20.2
20.109
21.723



TAMMIE WEST
JANESSA WEAVER

YOUTH AVERAGE
Name
Division |
MAHRISA PALUCK
Division Il
TAYLOR BLACKWELL
Division Il
CHEYENNE WEST
Division IV
HANNAH
KATIE ELLIOTT

SENIOR AVERAGE
Name
Division |
CATHY LEMKE
VICKIE WESTWOOD
TANYA LEDBETTER
Division Il
CHRISTINE CONLEY
PENNY MARSTON
CHRIS NELSON
Division IV
BETTY RAMMERMAN

MODOC CASH "NORMAN"

LEXIE

Horse's Name

COLE HARD CASH

JW

LITTLE TOWN PLAY BOY "BUSTER"

ON CUE
HOT ROD

Horse's Name

JS BABY DANCER
EASY JUDGE IT "STERLING"
CP THURSDAY

ODIE BAR BEACH
BOGIES BEE A DAYJUR
FX FIVE OF CLUBS

DODGER

43.881
45.213

23.254
22,111

20.627
23.102

Total Time YOUTHAM YOUTHPM

36.022

37.368

39.152

41.294
45.114

17.993

18.818

19.953

20.971
20.454

18.029

18.55

19.199

20.323
24.66

Total Time SENIOR AM SENIOR PM

35.586
35.964
36.36

37.65
37.655
38.466

39.895

17.895
18.291
18.245

18.593
18.836
19.115

20.2

17.691
17.673
18.115

19.057
18.819
19.351

19.695



